UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES

UMNIVERSITY of WASHINGTON
Special Collections

University of Washington School of Drama prompt books

Inventory

Accession No: 93-179

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the University of Washington School of Drama Records. To find out
more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UA19 18 00UWSchoolDrama/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search




Box/Folder
PROMPT BOOKS

1/1-2
1/3-5
1/6
1/7-8
1/9-13
1/14
1/15-17
1/18
1/19
1/20-21

2/1-3
2/4-5
2/6
2/7-8
2/9
2/10
2/11-12
2/13
2/14
2/15-16
2/17
2/18-19
2/20-21

3/1-3
3/4
3/5-6
3/7-8
3/9
3/10-11
3/12-13
3/14-15
3/16-18

4/1-2
4/3-5
4/6-17
4/8-9
4/10-11
4/12-13
4/14

4/15-16

4/17
4/18-19
4/20-21

W.U. DRAMA SCHOOL
Accession No. 93-179

INVENTORY

Abduction from the Seraglio
Admirable Chrichton
Ah, Wilderness!

“Alfred the Great

All the Kings Men

All's Well That Ends Well

Anatol

And Miss Reardon Drinks a Little
Angel City

Animal Farm

Antigone

Arms and the Man
Artaud

As You Like It
Awake and Sing
Bacchae

Billy Budd
Birthday Party
Bits and Pieces
Black Comedy
Blood Relations
Blood Wedding
Blue Window

Bonjour La Bonjour
Boyfriend

Bundle

Buried Child

Butley

Cabaret

Camino Real

Candida

Caucasian Chalk Circle

Celebration

Centralia 1919

Chalk Garden

Cherry Orchard

Cherry Orchard

Circle

Comedia/Lovers of Bologna Meet
Company

Confessions of a Female Disorder
Corn Is Green

Cosi Fan Tutti (Book 2)

Dates

1991
1977
1978
1982
1987
1976
1973
1982
1980
1988

1992
1984
1983
1987
1977
1982
1979
1975
1984
1986
1986
1981
1993

1982
1975
1980
1980
1977
1978
1977
1978
1978

1976
1976
1980
1976
1986
1985

1976
1979
1981
1989



5/1-3
5/4

5/5
5/6-8
5/9-10
5/11-12
5/13-14
5/15-16
5/17
5/18-19
5/20-21

6/1-2
6/3-4
6/5
6/6
6/7-10
6/11
6/12

6/13
6/14-15
6/16-17
6/18
6/19
6/20-21

7/1
7/2-4
7/5-6
777

7/8
7/9-10
7/11-13
7/14
7/15
7/16
7/17
7/18
7/19-20

8/1

8/2
8/3-4
8/5
8/6-7
8/8
8/9-10
8/11
8/12
8/13-14
8/15-16
8/17

Country Wife

Crime on Goat Island
Crimes of the Heart
Crucible

Curse of the Starving Class
Dames at Sea
Dangerous Corner
Dark of the Moon
Death

Death of a Miner
Diary of Anne Frank

Dinner at Eight

Doll's House

Don't You Want to be Free?
Duchess of Malfi

Duchess of Malfi

Dusa, Fish, Stas & Vi

The Effect of Gamma Rays on Man-

in-the-moon Marigolds
Endgame
Enemy of the People
Evening with Pinter
Eye for an Eye
Fables Here and Then
Fanshen

Fen

Fine and Private Place
Flea in Her Ear

Geography of a Horse Dreamer
Ginger and Pickles

Good Doctor

Good Person of Szechwan
Great Rage of Philipp Hotz
Habeas Corpus
Hamletmachine

Haunting of Hill House
Hayfever

Hedda Gabler

Hedda Gabler

Holy Ghosts

Hostage

House of Blue Leaves
Imaginary Invalid
Importance of Being Earnest
L'Incoronazione di Poppea
Independence

Infernal Machine

Ironheart

Ivona, Princess of Burgundia
Jo Anne!

1977
1977
1986
1976
1981
1990
1988"
1978
1984
1987
1976

1977
1976
1976
1975
1990
1981

1976
1975
1990
1986
1973
1982
1989

1986
1983
1977
1977
1981
1979
1975
1987
1978
1987
1976
1977
1985

1985
1990
1978
1976
1977
1976
1987
1988
1983
1987
1985
1983



8/18-19
8/20-21

9/1-2
9/3-4
9/5

9/6

9/7
9/8-10
9/11-12
9/13-14
9/15-17
9/18
9/19

10/1-2
10/3-5
10/6-8
©10/9
10/10
10/11-12
10/13-14
10/15-16
10/17-18
10/19
10/20-21
10/22

11/1
11/2
11/3
11/4-6
11/7-8
11/9
11/10-11
11/12-13
11/14
11/15-16
11/17-18
11/19-20

12/1-2
12/3-4
12/5-6
12/7-8
12/9
12/10
12/11-12
12/13-15
12/16
12/17

13/1-2
13/3-8

Julietta
Julius Caesar

Julius Caesar

Juniper Tree

Juno and the Paycock
King and No King
Kitchen

Knuckle

Lady's Not for burning
Lady Windermere's Fan
Late Christopher Bean
Little Eyolf

Little Foxes

Love for Love

Love of the Nightingale
Love's Labor's Lost

Lu Ann Hampton Laverty Oberlander
Lysistrata

Macbeth

Mad Dog Blues

Maids

Man and Superman

Man of La Mancha
Marat/Sade

Marathon '33

Marathon '33

Master Builder

Master Builder
Matchmaker

Memorandum
Metamorphosis

Midsummer Night's Dream
Mistress of the Inn
Mixed Grill
Moonchildren

Morning Pictures

Mother Courage and Her Children

Mound Builders

Mrs. Warren's Profession

Much Ado About Nothing

New York Idea

Nourish the Beast

0ld Flames

0ld Times

Once in a Lifetime

One Flew Over the Cuckoo's Nest
Open Admissions

Othello
Other Worlds

1988
1984

1992
1989
1983
1975
1975
1989
1979
1979
1979
1987
1984

1985
1991
1988
1986
1985
1980
1988
1981
1993
1977
1978
1981

1981
1977
1981
1978
1983
1984
1979
1978
1987
1981
1980
1985

1986
1977
1975
1982
1976
1977
1979
1976
1976

1987

1977
1993



13/9
13/10
13/11-12
13/13-14
13/15-18
13/19
13/20
13/21-22

14/1-3
14/4-5
14/9
14/6-8
14/10
14/11-12
14/13-14
14/15-16
14/17
14/18-19
14/20-21

15/1-2
15/3
15/4-5
15/6
15/7
15/8-9
15/10
15/11
15/12-13
15/14-15
15/16-18
15/19-20

16/1
16/2
16/3-4
16/5-6
16/7-8
16/9
16/10
16/11-12

16/13-15
16/16
16/17
16/18-19
16/20-21
16/22-23

17/1-2
17/3-5
17/6
17/7

Outside In

Peer Gynt

Phaedra

Philadelphia Story
Philanderer

Picnic

Play Called Noah's Flood
Playboy of the Western World

Postcard from Morocco

Price

Prime of Miss Jean Brodie
Prince, The Wolf & The Firebird
Prisoner of Second Avenue
Resounding Tinkle and Was He Anyone?
Ride Across Lake Constance
Right You Are

Rimers of Eldritch

Ring Round the Moon

Rivals

Roads to Home
Robin and Marion
La Ronde
Rosebloom

Royal Gambit
Runner Stumbles
Ruses of Ruzante
Saturday, Sunday, Monday
Scarecrow

School for Scandal
Sea

Seagull

Seaqull

Shadow Box

She Stoops to Conquer

Shrunken Head of Pancho Villa

Singular Life of Albert Nobbs

Six Characters in Search of an Author

Sleeping Beauty Kabuki Style

Sorrow, Sorrow, Fear, the Pit &
the Rope

Stand Still

Standing On My Knees

Steambath

Sticks and Bones

Summer and Smoke

Sunday Promenade

Tango

Tartuffe
Telemachus Clay
Terra Nova

1980
1975
1979
1981
1989
1977

1981

1991
1975
1975
1979
1983
1975
1977
1980
1977
1979
1981

1987
1975
1978
1979
1975
1979
1974
1982
1974
1979
1981
1979

1979
1985
1975
1977
1982
1983
1980

1992
1983
1986
1975
1982
1975
1977

1978
1980
1976
1988



17/8-9 Three Sisters 1984

17/10-11 Three Sisters 1989
17/12 Threepenny Opera 1981
17/13-14 Tiger at the Gates , 1984
17/15-17 Time of Your Life 1983
17/18 To Gillian On Her 37th Birthday 1988
17/19-20 Tobacco Road 1978
18/1-2 Tonight At 8:30 / 1985
18/3-4 Touch of the Poet ) 1989
18/5-6 True West 1985
18/7-9 Twelfth Night 1991
18/10 Ubu Roi 1987
18/11 Uncle Vanya 1982
18/12-13 Vampire 1983
18/14-16 Vanessa 1990
18/17 Vanities 1979
18/18 Vasalisa 1976
18/19 Vinegar Tom 1984
19/1-2 Virgin, The Whore, The

Desperate One 1982
19/3 Water Engine 1985
19/4-6 Way of the World 1989
19/7 When You Comin'Back, Red Ryder? 1981
19/8-10 Wild Oats 1983
19/11 Wingless Victory 1977
19/12-16 Women Beware Women 1991
19/17 Would-Be Invalid 1986
19/18 Yerma 1979

19/19-20 You Never Can Tell 1977



