

# University of Washington School of Drama prompt books

## Inventory

Accession No: 93-179

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the University of Washington School of Drama Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UA19 18 00UWSchoolDrama/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

#### 1117

## W.U. DRAMA SCHOOL Accession No. 93-179

## INVENTORY

Box/Folder		<u>Dates</u>
1/1-2 1/3-5 1/6 1/7-8 1/9-13 1/14 1/15-17 1/18 1/19	PROMPT BOOKS Abduction from the Seraglio Admirable Chrichton Ah, Wilderness! Alfred the Great All the Kings Men All's Well That Ends Well Anatol And Miss Reardon Drinks a Little Angel City Animal Farm	1991 1977 1978 1982 1987 1976 1973 1982 1980
2/1-3 2/4-5 2/6 2/7-8 2/9 2/10 2/11-12 2/13 2/14 2/15-16 2/17 2/18-19 2/20-21	Antigone Arms and the Man Artaud As You Like It Awake and Sing Bacchae Billy Budd Birthday Party Bits and Pieces Black Comedy Blood Relations Blood Wedding Blue Window	1992 1984 1983 1987 1977 1982 1979 1975 1984 1986 1986 1981
3/1-3 3/4 3/5-6 3/7-8 3/9 3/10-11 3/12-13 3/14-15 3/16-18	Bonjour La Bonjour Boyfriend Bundle Buried Child Butley Cabaret Camino Real Candida Caucasian Chalk Circle	1982 1975 1980 1980 1977 1978 1977 1978
4/1-2 4/3-5 4/6-7 4/8-9 4/10-11 4/12-13 4/14 4/15-16 4/17 4/18-19 4/20-21	Celebration Centralia 1919 Chalk Garden Cherry Orchard Cherry Orchard Circle Comedia/Lovers of Bologna Meet Company Confessions of a Female Disorder Corn Is Green Cosi Fan Tutti (Book 2)	1976 1976 1980 1976 1986 1985 1976 1979 1981 1989

5/1-3	Country Wife	1977
5/4	Crime on Goat Island	1977
5/5	Crimes of the Heart	1986
5/6-8	Crucible	1976
5/9-10	Curse of the Starving Class	1981
5/11-12	Dames at Sea	1990
5/13-14	Dangerous Corner	1988 <sup>.</sup>
5/15-16	Dark of the Moon	1978
5/17	Death	1984
5/18-19	Death of a Miner	1987
5/20-21	Diary of Anne Frank	1976
5/20 21	Didly of Mille Flank	1970
6/1-2	Dinner at Eight	1977
6/3-4	Doll's House	1976
6/5	Don't You Want to be Free?	1976
6/6	Duchess of Malfi	1975
6/7-10	Duchess of Malfi	1990
•		
6/11	Dusa, Fish, Stas & Vi	1981
6/12	The Effect of Gamma Rays on Man-	
	in-the-moon Marigolds	1976
6/13	Endgame	1975
6/14-15	Enemy of the People	1990
6/16-17	Evening with Pinter	1986
6/18	Eye for an Eye	1973
6/19	Fables Here and Then	1982
6/20-21	Fanshen	1989
•		
7/1	Fen	1986
7/1 7/2-4	Fen Fine and Private Place	1986 1983
7/2-4	Fine and Private Place	1983
7/2-4 7/5-6	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear	1983 1977
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer	1983 1977 1977
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles	1983 1977 1977 1981
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14 7/15	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz Habeas Corpus	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987 1978
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14 7/15 7/16	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz Habeas Corpus Hamletmachine	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987 1978
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz Habeas Corpus Hamletmachine Haunting of Hill House	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987 1978 1987
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17 7/18	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz Habeas Corpus Hamletmachine Haunting of Hill House Hayfever	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987 1978 1987 1976
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz Habeas Corpus Hamletmachine Haunting of Hill House	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987 1978 1987
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17 7/18 7/19-20	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz Habeas Corpus Hamletmachine Haunting of Hill House Hayfever Hedda Gabler	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987 1978 1987 1976 1977
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17 7/18 7/19-20 8/1	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz Habeas Corpus Hamletmachine Haunting of Hill House Hayfever Hedda Gabler	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987 1978 1987 1976 1977 1985
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17 7/18 7/19-20  8/1 8/2	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz Habeas Corpus Hamletmachine Haunting of Hill House Hayfever Hedda Gabler Hedda Gabler	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987 1978 1987 1976 1977 1985
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17 7/18 7/19-20  8/1 8/2 8/3-4	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz Habeas Corpus Hamletmachine Haunting of Hill House Hayfever Hedda Gabler Hedda Gabler Holy Ghosts Hostage	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987 1978 1976 1977 1985 1985 1990 1978
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17 7/18 7/19-20  8/1 8/2 8/3-4 8/5	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz Habeas Corpus Hamletmachine Haunting of Hill House Hayfever Hedda Gabler Hedda Gabler Holy Ghosts Hostage House of Blue Leaves	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987 1978 1987 1976 1977 1985
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17 7/18 7/19-20  8/1 8/2 8/3-4	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz Habeas Corpus Hamletmachine Haunting of Hill House Hayfever Hedda Gabler Hedda Gabler Holy Ghosts Hostage	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987 1978 1976 1977 1985 1985 1990 1978
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17 7/18 7/19-20  8/1 8/2 8/3-4 8/5	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz Habeas Corpus Hamletmachine Haunting of Hill House Hayfever Hedda Gabler Hedda Gabler Holy Ghosts Hostage House of Blue Leaves	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987 1978 1987 1976 1977 1985
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17 7/18 7/19-20  8/1 8/2 8/3-4 8/5 8/6-7	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz Habeas Corpus Hamletmachine Haunting of Hill House Hayfever Hedda Gabler Hedda Gabler Holy Ghosts Hostage House of Blue Leaves Imaginary Invalid Importance of Being Earnest	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987 1978 1987 1976 1977 1985 1990 1978 1976 1977
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17 7/18 7/19-20  8/1 8/2 8/3-4 8/5 8/6-7 8/8	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz Habeas Corpus Hamletmachine Haunting of Hill House Hayfever Hedda Gabler Hedda Gabler Holy Ghosts Hostage House of Blue Leaves Imaginary Invalid	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987 1978 1987 1976 1977 1985 1985 1990 1978 1976 1977
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17 7/18 7/19-20  8/1 8/2 8/3-4 8/5 8/6-7 8/8 8/9-10	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz Habeas Corpus Hamletmachine Haunting of Hill House Hayfever Hedda Gabler Hedda Gabler Holy Ghosts Hostage House of Blue Leaves Imaginary Invalid Importance of Being Earnest L'Incoronazione di Poppea	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987 1987 1976 1977 1985 1985 1990 1978 1976 1977 1976 1977
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17 7/18 7/19-20  8/1 8/2 8/3-4 8/5 8/6-7 8/8 8/9-10 8/11 8/12	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz Habeas Corpus Hamletmachine Haunting of Hill House Hayfever Hedda Gabler Hedda Gabler Hedda Gabler Holy Ghosts Hostage House of Blue Leaves Imaginary Invalid Importance of Being Earnest L'Incoronazione di Poppea Independence	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987 1978 1987 1976 1977 1985 1990 1978 1976 1977 1976 1977 1976 1987
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17 7/18 7/19-20  8/1 8/2 8/3-4 8/5 8/6-7 8/8 8/9-10 8/11 8/12 8/13-14	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz Habeas Corpus Hamletmachine Haunting of Hill House Hayfever Hedda Gabler Hedda Gabler Hedda Gabler Holy Ghosts Hostage House of Blue Leaves Imaginary Invalid Importance of Being Earnest L'Incoronazione di Poppea Independence Infernal Machine Ironheart	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987 1978 1987 1976 1977 1985 1990 1978 1976 1977 1988 1976 1977
7/2-4 7/5-6 7/7 7/8 7/9-10 7/11-13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17 7/18 7/19-20  8/1 8/2 8/3-4 8/5 8/6-7 8/8 8/9-10 8/11 8/12	Fine and Private Place Flea in Her Ear Geography of a Horse Dreamer Ginger and Pickles Good Doctor Good Person of Szechwan Great Rage of Philipp Hotz Habeas Corpus Hamletmachine Haunting of Hill House Hayfever Hedda Gabler Hedda Gabler Hedda Gabler Holy Ghosts Hostage House of Blue Leaves Imaginary Invalid Importance of Being Earnest L'Incoronazione di Poppea Independence Infernal Machine	1983 1977 1977 1981 1979 1975 1987 1978 1987 1976 1977 1985 1990 1978 1976 1977 1976 1977 1976 1987

	8/18-19	Julietta	1988
	8/20-21	Julius Caesar	1984
	0/20-21	Julius Caesal	1904
	0 /1 0	7.11 0	1000
	9/1-2	Julius Caesar	1992
	9/3-4	Juniper Tree	1989
	9/5	Juno and the Paycock	1983
	9/6	King and No King	1975
	9/7	Kitchen	1975
	9/8-10	Knuckle	1989
	9/11-12	Lady's Not for burning	1979
	9/13-14		
		Lady Windermere's Fan	1979
	9/15-17	Late Christopher Bean	1979
	9/18	Little Eyolf	1987
	9/19	Little Foxes	1984
	10/1-2	Love for Love	1985
	10/3-5	Love of the Nightingale	1991
	10/6-8	Love's Labor's Lost	1988
	10/9	Lu Ann Hampton Laverty Oberlander	1986
	10/10	Lysistrata	1985
	10/11-12	Macbeth	1980
	10/13-14	Mad Dog Blues	1988
	10/15-16	Maids	1981
	10/17-18	Man and Superman	1993
	10/19	Man of La Mancha	1977
	10/20-21	Marat/Sade	1978
	10/22	Marathon '33	1981
	10/22	narathon 33	1901
	11/1	Marathon '33	1981
	•		
	11/2	Master Builder	1977
	11/3	Master Builder	1981
	11/4-6	Matchmaker	1978
	11/7-8	Memorandum	1983
	11/9	Metamorphosis	1984
	11/10-11	Midsummer Night's Dream	1979
	11/12-13	Mistress of the Inn	1978
	11/14	Mixed Grill	1987
	11/15-16	Moonchildren	1981
	11/17-18	Morning Pictures	1980
	11/19-20	Mother Courage and Her Children	1985
•	11/19-20	Mother courage and her children	1905
	10/10		
	12/1-2	Mound Builders	1986
	12/3-4	Mrs. Warren's Profession	1977
	12/5-6	Much Ado About Nothing	1975
	12/7-8	New York Idea	1982
	12/9	Nourish the Beast	1976
	12/10	Old Flames	1977
	12/11-12	Old Times	1979
	12/13-15	Once in a Lifetime	1976
	12/16	One Flew Over the Cuckoo's Nest	1976
	12/17	Open Admissions	1987
	14/11	Open Admitstons	1301
	10/10	0.1. 11	4000
	13/1-2	Othello	1977
	13/3-8	Other Worlds	1993

12.40		1000
13/9	Outside In	1980
13/10	Peer Gynt	1975
13/11-12	Phaedra	1979
13/13-14	Philadelphia Story	1981
13/15-18	Philanderer	1989
13/19	Picnic	1977
13/20	Play Called Noah's Flood	
13/21-22	Playboy of the Western World	1981
14/1-3	Postcard from Morocco	1991
14/4-5	Price	1975
14/9	Prime of Miss Jean Brodie	1975
14/6-8	Prince, The Wolf & The Firebird	1979
14/10	Prisoner of Second Avenue	1983
14/11-12	Resounding Tinkle and Was He Anyone?	1975
14/13-14	Ride Across Lake Constance	1977
14/15-16	Right You Are	1977
14/17	Rimers of Eldritch	1977
14/18-19	Ring Round the Moon	1979
14/20-21	Rivals	1981
15/1-2	Roads to Home	1987
15/3	Robin and Marion	1975
15/4-5	La Ronde	1978
15/6	Rosebloom	1979
15/7	Royal Gambit	1975
15/8-9	Runner Stumbles	1979
15/10	Ruses of Ruzante	1974
15/11	Saturday, Sunday, Monday	1982
15/12-13	Scarecrow	1974
15/14-15	School for Scandal	1979
15/14-13	Sea	1981
15/19-20		1979
13/19-20	Seagul1	1979
16/1	Seagull	1979
16/2	Shadow Box	1985
16/3-4	She Stoops to Conquer	1975
16/5-6	Shrunken Head of Pancho Villa	1977
16/7-8	Singular Life of Albert Nobbs	1982
16/9	Six Characters in Search of an Author	1983
16/10	Sleeping Beauty Kabuki Style	1980
16/11-12	Sorrow, Sorrow, Fear, the Pit &	
	the Rope	1992
16/13-15	Stand Still	1983
16/16	Standing On My Knees	1986
16/17	Steambath	1975
16/18-19	Sticks and Bones	1982
16/20-21	Summer and Smoke	1975
16/22-23	Sunday Promenade	1977
17/1_2	Tango	1070
17/1-2	Tango	1978
17/3-5	Tartuffe	1980
17/6	Telemachus Clay	1976
17/7	Terra Nova	1988

•	17/8-9	Three Sisters	1984	
	17/10-11	Three Sisters	1989	
	17/12	Threepenny Opera	1981	
	17/13-14	Tiger at the Gates	1984	
	17/15-17	Time of Your Life	1983	
	17/18	To Gillian On Her 37th Birthday	1988	
	17/19-20	Tobacco Road	1978	
	18/1-2	Tonight At 8:30	1985	
	18/3-4	Touch of the Poet	. 1989	
	18/5-6	True West	1985	
	18/7-9	Twelfth Night	1991	
	18/10	Ubu Roi	1987	
	18/11	Uncle Vanya	1982	
	18/12-13	Vampire	1983	
	18/14-16	Vanessa	1990	
	18/17	Vanities	1979	
	18/18	Vasalisa	1976	
	18/19	Vinegar Tom	1984	
	19/1-2	Virgin, The Whore, The		
		Desperate One	1982	
	19/3	Water Engine	1985	
	19/4-6	Way of the World	1989	
	19/7	When You Comin'Back, Red Ryder?	1981	
	19/8-10	Wild Oats	1983	
	19/11	Wingless Victory	1977	
	19/12-16	Women Beware Women	1991	
•	19/17	Would-Be Invalid	1986	
	19/18	Yerma	1979	
	19/19-20	You Never Can Tell	1977	

·